AHA Girls Basketball Practice Schedule
2017/18

Thursday. November 9
Tuesday. November 14
Thursday. November 16
Tuesday. November 21
Tuesday. November 28
Thursday, November 30
Tuesday. December 3
Thursday. December 7
Tuesday. December 12

Tuesday. December 19

All practices begin at 3:45pm and end approximately 4:45pm.



